Swim Meet at Catholic U. — Jan. 24, 2010

Name

Scott Baker

Jimmy Bisese

Janel Brattland
Amanda Chadwick
Anthony Consoldane
Lisa Cortright

Ryan de Jonckheere
Tammy Farmer
Mike Furst

Jay Govindan
Gudrin Mirick
Marvin Morris

Ed Moser

Brady Nelson

Josh Rosenthal
Alex Stainburn
David Stephenson
Karen Youkins
Jessica Zimmer

400 Free Rank 50 Back 100 IM
01:12.1
05:41.6 4 4752 5 01:25.2
06:02.3 6 4043 3 01:23.6
06:01.4 5 4217 4 01:29.1
05:01.5 1
356 2 01:27.9
01:13.5
06:22.0 8 01:36.3
05:12.9 2 01:15.3
01:16.9
61.6 7 02:05.8
05:30.5 3
01:36.7
01:26.6
06:15.8 7
3116 1
01:17.2
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50 Breast 100 Free 50 Fly
39.01 3
421 4 01:16.8 7 41.36
35.85
43.66
01:034 1
01:08.4 4
46.89 6
01:05.1 2
01:12.7 6
3884 2 01:111 5
01:50.6 9
01:05.8 3
4732 7 01:284 8 46.65
4369 5
59.81 8
3837 1 30.86
35.69
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02:24.9
02:49.5
02:45.8

02:25.3

03:04.0
03:45.5
02:36.5

02:29.0
03:14.7
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